3/11/2021

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
1 $10.00

2 $92.00

3 $35.00

$137.00

$137.00

Winners

$0.00
$39.00
$0.50

$39.50

$39.50

OA

Hald
$10.00
$53.00
$34.50

$97.50

$97.50

ntOfSales
7.29
67.15
25.54

99.98

99.98

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76

ightedAve
0.05
0.52
0.19

0.77



